Aena
Anushka
Khushi
Gourav
Deepika
Mehak
Bhaskar Singh
Ishika
Manthan
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DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL
KAITHAL Aff No: 531902

CLASS X RESULT 2022-23

Madhurima
Ishant
Shivam Garg
Navdeep Singh
Yashpreet
Khushboo
Aryan Verma
Deepika



The Management , Principal and staff of DAVPPS , congratulate all the
students and their parents for their outstanding performance in CBSE 2023

Exams .

Total students appeared-- 86

Pass Students
95% and above
90% and above
80% and above
75% and above
Total Distinctions
Total QPI

-- 86
-- 08
- 13
-- 29
-- 15
-- 65
--81.6%
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English
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Maths
Science
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Punjabi
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DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL

New Police Lines, Dhand Road, Kaithal -136027

CONGRATULATIONS

to all the students for their outstanding performance in

CBSE Class X (2023-24)

Mahi 94.2%

Sushant 93.8%
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RESULT ANALYSIS Students Highlights

Akshit 89.6% | Ankush
Himanshu 89%% | Saloni
Sourav . 89%% | Paramveer 86.6%
Kanika | 89%% | Daksh | 86.4%
Vipul 88.8% | Divyansh 86%6

86.8%

| x
Total Students Appeared | 86.6%
Pass Students

Total QPI

Students
Students
Students
Students

with 90%%
with 85°%%6
with 75%%
with 60%%6

Website: davppskaithal.com

Aayush
Aditya

Harsh
Deepanjli

| 87.8%

87.8%

87.2%
87%%

Mrs. Anju Gambhir (Principal)

| Sonam

Paramveer

| Panchal

Naina

Tanmay

Call us at:

85.8%

| 85.8246

| 85.224

85.2%

9996838434




